NHS Education for Scotland

Invoices over £ 25,000 - paid between 1st April 2016 and 31st March 2017

Date Paid

04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
19/04/2016
21/04/2016
21/04/2016
25/04/2016
28/04/2016
28/04/2016
28/04/2016
28/04/2016

Supplier Name

Aps Group Scotland

Bmj Publishing Group
Edinburgh Napier University
Firefly Leadership Limited
Graham + Sibbald

Queen S University Belfast
University Of Aberdeen
University Of Glasgow

Creative Connection Consultants Ltd
Tactuum Ltd

Tactuum Ltd

Trustmarque Solutions Ltd
Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs National Services Scotland
Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

The State Hospitals Board For Scotland
Western Isles Nhs Board

John Wiley And Sons Ltd
University Of Dundee
University Of Stirling

University Of Stirling

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Highland Health Board

Inland Revenue

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Pa Consulting Services Limited
Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Service Integrators Limited
Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

The University Of Edinburgh
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Truven Health Analytics Inc
Corporate Travel Management Limited
Fife Nhs Board

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Grampian

Gross Value Payment Reason

28,944.27 Design and Printing Services
26,165.55 Quality and Safety in Healthcare International Forum
43,000.00 Seconded Staff Charges
45,076.80 Leading Better Care Project
46,527.07 Rent - Centre for Health Sciences
25,000.00 eLearning modules for Pharmacists
47,000.00 SMERC - Management & Website costs
28,222.49 Neuropsychology Course Fees
32,045.84 Video Production Scottish Bereavement Grief Hub
43,380.00 Software Development - Antimicrobial App Dev
32,400.00 Scottish Online Appraisal and Review Trainee Revalidation
140,940.00 Office 365 Subscription and Licence
36,750.00 Antimicrobial Prescribing - Sprint 1 04/15-06/15 Dental
36,750.00 Antimicrobial Prescribing - Sprint 1 07/15-09/15 Dental
36,750.00 Antimicrobial Prescribing - Sprint 1 10/15-12/15 Dental
34,088.64 SMERC-Exploring the Transition experiences of Higher Stage Medical Trainees
30,904.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
152,437.29 PG Tutor FPDS and Assoc Deans
90,145.50 Service Charge/Property Costs Aberdeen Dental Education Centre
41,666.00 Nat Pilot Developing and Modernising The Perioperative Workforce Healthcare Support
122,525.00 Consortium Admin Charges
116,358.00 Training Quality Leads
108,351.00 Annual Postgraduate Centre Grant
49,698.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
52,317.91 Psychology of Parenting Programme
53,445.53 Provision of Clinical Psychology training scheme
35,511.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
35,216.00 Pharmacy Pre Registration Training
34,728.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
26,771.00 Nursing and Midwifery Practice Education Post
242,829.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
267,923.00 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
28,492.03 Installation of HD Video for Endoscopy
147,700.00 Health Visiting Continuing Education Funding
43,500.00 CPD Course Fees
36,750.00 Antimicrobial Prescribing - Sprint 1 01/15-03/15 Dental
28,671.66 Seconded Staff Charges

1,484,584.11 PAYE and NIC Costs

34,480.00 Trainee Pre-Registration Pharmacists
100,677.42 Postgraduate Tutor Charges
73,427.50 Postgraduate Tutor Charges
36,255.00 Board Recruiting Funding
31,728.00 Psychological Therapies Primary Care Funding
110,880.00 NES Digital Platform Development
930,026.26 Pension Scheme Costs
33,355.72 SNOW Phase 2 Development Work
150,113.00 Genetics Trainees Funding
75,381.00 Dental Therapy School - Hygienist Training
28,272.00 Optometry Salary Costs
29,619.84 Recharges Psychology Training Programme
46,885.00 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
70,790.16 Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
40,820.99 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
85,782.31 Trainee recharges: Doctorate in Clinical Psychology course
44,410.13 Training Programme Director costs
173,018.52 Trainee Physicist Costs



Date Paid

28/04/2016
28/04/2016
28/04/2016
28/04/2016
29/04/2016
29/04/2016
29/04/2016
03/05/2016
03/05/2016
03/05/2016
03/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
06/05/2016
10/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
18/05/2016
19/05/2016
19/05/2016
19/05/2016
19/05/2016
19/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
26/05/2016
03/06/2016
03/06/2016
03/06/2016
03/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016

Supplier Name

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Nhs National Services Scotland
Business Stream

Cording Real Estate Group
Mullins Training Pty Ltd
Graham + Sibbald

Graham + Sibbald

Queen Margaret University
University Of Glasgow

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs National Services Scotland
Nhs National Services Scotland
University Of Glasgow
University Of Glasgow

Royal College Of Nursing
Headland Digital

Emerald Group Publishing Ltd
Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Borders

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde

Wolters Kluwer Health Medical Research Ltd

Bmj Publishing Group

Bmj Publishing Group

Inland Revenue

Clarity Informatics

Good Practice

Leith S Limited

Nhs Lothian

Tactuum Ltd

Corporate Travel Management Limited
Headland Digital

John Wiley And Sons Ltd
Scottish Public Pensions Agency
The City Of Edinburgh Council
Keele University

Robert Gordon University
University Of Glasgow

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Ebsco Information Services
Ebsco Information Services
Ebsco Information Services
Eduserv Technologies Ltd

Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Highland Health Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs National Services Scotland
Tayside Nhs Board

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs National Services Scotland
Salford Royal Nhs Foundation Trust
Tayside Nhs Board

Cbre Limited

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Highland Health Board

Nhs National Services Scotland

Gross Value Payment Reason

52,170.64 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
120,680.00 Hospital Pre Reg Training Grant
52,771.00 Trainee Clinical Scientist Haematology Costs
225,603.14 Dental Trainers Grant
32,852.16 Water Services charges
221,946.00 Rent of Premises - Westport Edinburgh
27,985.00 Dental Nurse Online Fee
46,527.07 Rent - Centre for Health Sciences
28,810.39 Rent - Centre for Health Sciences
281,560.00 Health Visiting Continuing Education Funding
25,480.00 Fellows Training Grades
34,128.00 Scottish Medical Training Recruitment
47,542.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
553,382.56 Training Grants
330,442.08 Training Grants
195,210.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
195,210.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
60,000.00 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
27,685.00 Video Production for training purposes
26,278.80 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
31,178.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
46,862.20 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
85,726.00 Ophthalmology - Teach and Treat
560,222.40 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
88,423.20 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
86,400.00 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
1,675,553.58 PAYE and NIC Costs
60,000.00 Software Licence
51,600.00 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
26,923.20 Medical Conference
46,000.00 Training Grade Fellowship
31,680.00 IT Contractors
54,869.37 Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
26,985.00 Video Production for training purposes
48,156.92 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
912,759.77 Pension Scheme Costs
37,332.00 Business Rates
31,328.40 Software costs
89,310.00 Health Visiting Funding
45,695.00 Study Leave course fees
26,776.15 Recharges Psychology Training Programme
192,112.80 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
132,379.20 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
129,006.92 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
33,540.00 Software Licenses
41,643.24 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
33,752.66 Recharges Psychology Trainees
30,205.00 Scottish Medical Training Recruitment
47,542.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
396,000.00 NVQ/SQV Staff Training
105,429.00 Broxden Outreach
99,396.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
43,500.00 Hospital Pre Reg Training Grant
37,560.00 Complex System Change programme
35,038.00 Pre-Reg Biochemists
147,650.02 Rent & Service Charge- Central Quay, Glasgow
31,178.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
27,617.90 Seconded Staff Charges
311,301.67 Training Grants



Date Paid

09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
16/06/2016
16/06/2016
16/06/2016
16/06/2016
17/06/2016
23/06/2016
23/06/2016
29/06/2016
29/06/2016
29/06/2016
29/06/2016
30/06/2016
30/06/2016
30/06/2016
30/06/2016
30/06/2016
30/06/2016
30/06/2016
30/06/2016
05/07/2016
05/07/2016
05/07/2016
05/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
14/07/2016
14/07/2016
14/07/2016
14/07/2016
14/07/2016
14/07/2016
14/07/2016
20/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016

Supplier Name

Royal Pharmaceutical Society

Sage Publications Limited

Tactuum Ltd

Inland Revenue

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs National Services Scotland
Copyright Licensing Agency Limited
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Nvt Group Ltd

Corporate Travel Management Limited
Edinburgh International Conf Centre Ltd
Scottish Public Pensions Agency
The City Of Edinburgh Council

Cbre Limited

Edinburgh International Conf Centre Ltd
Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Highland Health Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Nhs National Services Scotland

The University Of Edinburgh

The University Of Edinburgh

The University Of Edinburgh
University Of Glasgow

Capita Business Services Ltd - Swan
Capita Business Services Ltd - Swan
Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Medical Centres Scotland 2000 Ltd
Robert Gordon University

Highland Health Board

Inland Revenue

Oxford Journals

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
University Of Dundee

University Of Dundee

Western Isles Nhs Board

The City Of Edinburgh Council
Highland Health Board

Highland Health Board

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs National Services Scotland

Gross Value

359,999.99
75,600.00
54,240.00

1,469,473.80

123,035.00
49,698.00

216,910.44

256,800.00

112,500.00
62,985.34
57,448.71
45,277.20

916,162.45
37,332.00
65,832.98
35,100.00
43,336.41
32,217.72
27,329.27
47,542.00

Payment Reason

Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary

Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary

QMPLE System Development - Design And Build 2016

PAYE and NIC Costs

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Dental Outreach Facilities

Dental Trainers Grant

Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary

Outreach Training SLA

IT Contractors

Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs

Strategic Planning & Directorate Support General Management Conference
Pension Scheme Costs

Business Rates

Rent & Service Charge- Central Quay, Glasgow

Strategic Planning & Directorate Support General Management Licence Fee
Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Recharges Psychology Trainees

Seconded Staff Charges

Dental Outreach Facilities

62,296.00 Trainee Clinical Scientist Haematology Costs

221,862.31
80,991.00
80,991.00
80,991.00
28,222.50
84,891.79
30,930.72
31,178.00

Dental Trainers Grant

Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
Neuropsychology Course Fees

Dental Network Charges

Circuit Installation and Rental

Dental Outreach Facilities

55,302.93 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
115,962.00 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
66,060.32 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

64,507.51 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
63,089.60 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

98,522.24
98,150.20
94,568.64
119,259.00
54,962.91
54,807.77
35,511.00
35,075.25
59,512.50
25,500.00
165,123.00
1,529,552.70
50,802.21
904,334.78
53,531.73
53,531.73
80,943.00
37,332.00
87,750.00
87,750.00
247,713.00
137,340.00
54,936.00
49,698.00

Psychology Trainee Charges

Psychology Trainee Charges

Psychology Trainee Charges

Broxden Outreach

Provision of Clinical Psychology training scheme
Provision of Clinical Psychology Training Scheme

Dental Outreach Facilities

Dental Outreach Secondee

Rent - Foresterhill Aberdeen

Nurses & Midwives Practice Course Fees

Nursing & Midwifery Practice Education Facilitator Funding
PAYE and NIC Costs

Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
Pension Scheme Costs

MSC Psychological Therapies in Primary Care Tuition Fees
MSC Psychological Therapies in Primary Care Tuition Fees
Dental Outreach Facilities

Business Rates

Dental Therapy

Dental Outreach Facilities

Nursing & Midwifery Practice Education Facilitator Funding
Hospital Pre Reg Training Grant

Pre Reg Pharmacists Training

Dental Outreach Facilities

349,962.32 Training Grants



Date Paid

21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
26/07/2016
26/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
27/07/2016
02/08/2016
02/08/2016
02/08/2016
04/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
12/08/2016
16/08/2016
16/08/2016
16/08/2016
18/08/2016
18/08/2016
18/08/2016
18/08/2016
18/08/2016
18/08/2016
18/08/2016
18/08/2016

Supplier Name

Nhs National Services Scotland
Robert Gordon University
Tayside Nhs Board

Elsevier

Elsevier

Corporate Travel Management Limited
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Highland Health Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Tayside Nhs Board

Graham + Sibbald

Graham + Sibbald

Robert Gordon University
Taylor And Francis

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Borders

Nhs Borders

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs National Services Scotland
Nhs National Services Scotland
Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Western Isles Nhs Board

Jisc Collections

Nvt Group Ltd

Inland Revenue

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Proquest Llc

University Of Glasgow
University Of Stirling

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Nhs National Services Scotland
Nhs National Services Scotland
Tayside Nhs Board

The University Of Edinburgh

Gross Value Payment Reason

218,868.03 Dental Trainers Grant
30,700.00 Health Visit CPD Programme
75,381.00 Hygiene and Therapy School - Training
423,923.00 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
75,121.08 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
47,138.43 Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
27,147.37 Recharges Psychology Training Programme
26,993.54 Recharges Psychology Training Programme
39,230.73 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
32,441.01 Recharges Psychology Trainees
28,655.88 Seconded Staff Charges
235,884.33 Postgraduate Tutor Charges
47,542.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
36,255.00 Medical Training Recruitment
35,561.26 Psychological Therapies in Primary Care Trainee Charges
64,092.00 Pharmacy Pre Registration Training
27,051.00 Charge for Managing Medical Careers Recruitment
46,527.07 Rent - Centre for Health Sciences
28,810.39 Rent - Centre for Health Sciences
28,748.00 Health Visiting Continuing Education
86,908.35 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
82,562.00 Contribution towards Practice Educators Facilitator 2016/18
165,123.00 Nursing & Midwifery Practice Education Facilitator Funding
110,083.00 Nursing & Midwifery Practice Education Facilitator Funding
32,481.76 Recharges Psychology Trainees
31,178.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
83,769.55 Trainee recharges: Doctorate in Clinical Psychology course
37,360.00 Trainee Pre-Registration Pharmacists
55,040.00 Contribution towards Practice Educators Facilitator 2016/17
51,217.37 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
79,000.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
52,287.20 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
36,624.00 Hospital Pre Reg Training Grant
123,813.00 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
36,312.60 SAS Doctors
62,115.08 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
98,422.76 Psychology Trainee Charges
543,101.73 Training Grants
318,070.38 Training Grants
247,685.00 Nursing & Midwifery Practice Education Facilitator Funding
54,674.06 Provision of Clinical Psychology training scheme
39,753.00 Broxden Outreach
25,127.00 Hygiene and Therapy School - Training
27,521.00 Nursing & Midwifery Practice Education Facilitator Funding
53,523.44 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
45,923.54 IT Contractors

1,535,823.82 PAYE and NIC Costs

927,005.26 Pension Scheme Costs
129,444.00 e-Library Service for NHSS
195,210.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
50,750.00 CPD Course Fees
45,786.00 Pre-Reg Learning
54,763.00 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
51,280.52 Psychology Trainee Charges
412,808.00 Nursing & Midwifery Practice Education Facilitator Funding

1,098,720.00 Hospital Pre Reg Training Grant

113,378.00 Provision of Payroll Services
38,893.00 Rental Charges - Dundee
80,991.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees



Date Paid

23/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/08/2016
26/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016
31/08/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
02/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
13/09/2016
13/09/2016
15/09/2016
15/09/2016
15/09/2016
20/09/2016
22/09/2016
22/09/2016
22/09/2016
22/09/2016
27/09/2016
29/09/2016
29/09/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
04/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016

Supplier Name

Medical Centres Scotland 2000 Ltd
Copyright Licensing Agency Limited
Corporate Travel Management Limited
The City Of Edinburgh Council
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Fife Nhs Board

Highland Health Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Tayside Nhs Board

The State Hospitals Board For Scotland
University Of Dundee

Cording Real Estate Group
Glasgow Caledonian University
Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Lanarkshire

Western Isles Nhs Board

Inland Revenue

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Cbre Limited

Cbre Limited

Nhs Grampian

Learnpro Ltd

Nvt Group Ltd

Nvt Group Ltd

Nvt Group Ltd

Robert Gordon University
University Of The West Of Scotland
Corporate Travel Management Limited
The City Of Edinburgh Council
Edinburgh Napier University

John Wiley And Sons Ltd

The University Of Edinburgh

The University Of Edinburgh
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Fife Nhs Board

Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Highland Health Board

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde

Nhs Lanarkshire

Gross Value

59,512.50
39,600.00
51,842.54
37,332.00
26,885.03
40,706.26
27,154.70
47,542.00
25,127.00
27,521.00
71,155.44
221,946.00
26,666.67
46,642.00
158,466.79
49,772.36
715,533.00
116,652.24
115,939.58
68,452.00
247,685.00
62,117.75
99,636.77
52,044.50
45,868.00
39,753.00
36,624.00
31,178.00
49,698.00
53,962.00
1,574,126.23
950,142.56
147,650.02
65,832.98
39,009.00
58,800.00
56,373.00
56,373.00
56,373.00
36,384.62
153,900.00
33,295.87
37,332.00
52,927.00
36,000.00
80,991.00
80,991.00
112,500.00
46,642.00
35,980.40
32,762.28
31,178.00
40,935.00
192,643.00
89,580.00
49,781.25
115,161.51
47,542.00
61,845.96

Payment Reason

Rent - Foresterhill Aberdeen

Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
Business Rates

Recharges Psychology Training Programme
Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Seconded Staff Charges

Dental Outreach Facilities

Hygiene and Therapy School - Training

Nursing & Midwifery Practice Education Post
Rental charges

Rent of Premises - Westport Edinburgh
Independent Prescribing Course Fees

Pre-Reg Learning

Trainee Physicist Costs

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Practice Educational Facilitator Charges

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Medical Physics & Bioengineering Clinical Technologists
Nursing & Midwifery Practice Education Facilitator Funding
Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Psychology Trainee Charges

Provision of Clinical Psychology training scheme
Allied Health Professional Practice Education Lead Costs
Broxden Outreach

Pharmacy Pre Registration Training

Dental Outreach Facilities

Dental Outreach Facilities

Dental Outreach Facilities

PAYE and NIC Costs

Pension Scheme Costs

Rent & Service Charge- Central Quay, Glasgow
Rent & Service Charge- Central Quay, Glasgow
Pre-Reg Learning

Software Licenses

NMAHP Portfolio MVP Development

NMAHP Portfolio MVP Development

NMAHP Portfolio MVP Development

Seconded Staff Charges

Health Visiting Student Funding

Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
Business Rates

Seconded Staff Charges

e-Library Service for NHSS

Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
Outreach Training SLA

Pre-Reg Learning

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Recharges Psychology Trainees

Dental Outreach Facilities

Pre-Reg Learning

Practice Education Facilitators Funding

Dental Outreach Facilities

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Dental Outreach Facilities

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs



Date Paid Supplier Name Gross Value Payment Reason

06/10/2016 Nhs Lanarkshire 49,698.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

06/10/2016 Nhs Lanarkshire 46,642.00 Pre-Reg Learning

06/10/2016 Nhs Lothian 91,284.00 Funding for Care Home Education Facilitator

06/10/2016 Nhs National Services Scotland 230,687.23 Dental Trainers Grant

06/10/2016  Tayside Nhs Board 44,642.00 Pre-Reg Learning

06/10/2016 Tayside Nhs Board 39,753.00 Broxden Outreach

06/10/2016  Tayside Nhs Board 25,127.00 Hygiene and Therapy School - Training

06/10/2016  University Of Glasgow 28,222.50 Neuropsychology Course Fees

11/10/2016 College Of Optometrists 53,000.00 Contribution to Directorate of Optometric Continuing Education & Training programme
11/10/2016 Inland Revenue 1,583,896.24 PAYE and NIC Costs

11/10/2016 Robert Gordon University 36,384.62 Seconded Staff Charges

11/10/2016  Scottish Public Pensions Agency 975,291.17 Pension Scheme Costs

11/10/2016  University Of The West Of Scotland 49,712.00 Health Visit CPD Programme

13/10/2016 123 Doc Education 36,000.00 eBooks under Evidence Based Acquisition

13/10/2016 Guardian News And Media Limited 30,360.00 Partner Zone for the Junior Doctors’ recruitment campaign
20/10/2016 Fife Nhs Board 32,509.80 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

20/10/2016 Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 37,594.20 SLA Childs Health Masters Programme

20/10/2016 Nhs National Services Scotland 232,487.70 Dental Trainers Grant

20/10/2016  University Of Dundee 53,531.73 MSC Psychological Therapies in Primary Care Tuition Fees
27/10/2016 Tactuum Ltd 54,240.00 QMPLE System Development - Design And Build 2016
27/10/2016 The University Of Edinburgh 80,991.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
28/10/2016 Corporate Travel Management Limited 47,813.77 Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
28/10/2016 Edenred 26,435.20 Childcare Vouchers

28/10/2016  The City Of Edinburgh Council 37,332.00 Business Rates

31/10/2016  Highland Health Board 87,750.00 Dental Therapy

31/10/2016 Highland Health Board 87,750.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

31/10/2016  Highland Health Board 29,250.00 Dental Therapy

31/10/2016 Highland Health Board 29,250.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

31/10/2016 Nhs Lanarkshire 49,698.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

31/10/2016 Nhs National Services Scotland 27,990.00 New Digital Platform Project

03/11/2016  Cording Real Estate Group 221,946.00 Rent of Premises - Westport Edinburgh

03/11/2016 Dumfries And Galloway Health Board 26,655.96 Recharges Psychology Training Programme

03/11/2016  Forth Valley Nhs Board 32,582.26 Recharges Psychology Trainees

03/11/2016 Graham + Sibbald 46,527.07 Rent - Centre for Health Sciences

03/11/2016  Graham + Sibbald 28,810.39 Rent - Centre for Health Sciences

03/11/2016 Highland Health Board 28,251.81 Seconded Staff Charges

03/11/2016  Nhs Ayrshire + Arran 77,201.77 Trainee recharges: Doctorate in Clinical Psychology course
03/11/2016 Nhs Borders 52,460.26 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

03/11/2016  Nhs Grampian 49,026.07 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

03/11/2016  Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 34,221.20 MSC Psychological Therapies in Primary Care Charges
03/11/2016 Nhs Lanarkshire 59,901.11 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

03/11/2016 Nhs National Services Scotland 558,968.12 Training Grants

03/11/2016  Nhs National Services Scotland 229,476.58 Dental Trainers Grant

03/11/2016 Tayside Nhs Board 53,626.54 Provision of Clinical Psychology training scheme
03/11/2016  Tayside Nhs Board 53,555.26 Provision of Clinical Psychology training scheme
03/11/2016 Tayside Nhs Board 53,185.77 Provision of Clinical Psychology training scheme
03/11/2016  Western Isles Nhs Board 26,981.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

10/11/2016 Nhs National Services Scotland 359,263.53 Training Grants

10/11/2016 Nhs National Services Scotland 341,626.71 Training Grants

10/11/2016 Tactuum Ltd 31,680.00 SOAR RoT changes/enhancements Sprints 1 & 2
15/11/2016  University Of Strathclyde 30,000.00 Pharmacy Consultancy Independent Prescribing
17/11/2016 Edenred 26,894.31 Childcare Vouchers

17/11/2016 Fife Nhs Board 29,550.00 Leadership & Management Collaborative work
17/11/2016 Guardian News And Media Limited 35,640.00 Partner Zone for the Junior Doctors’ recruitment campaign
17/11/2016 Inland Revenue 1,494,579.89 PAYE and NIC Costs

17/11/2016  Nhs Ayrshire + Arran 29,962.00 Allied Health Professional Practice Based - Education Facilitator Costs
17/11/2016 Nhs Lanarkshire 54,936.00 Pharmacy Pre Registration Training

17/11/2016 Nhs Lothian 64,092.00 Pharmacy Pre Registration Training

17/11/2016  Scottish Public Pensions Agency 985,304.99 Pension Scheme Costs



Date Paid

17/11/2016
23/11/2016
24/11/2016
24/11/2016
24/11/2016
24/11/2016
24/11/2016
24/11/2016
24/11/2016
24/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
13/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
20/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
22/12/2016
05/01/2017
05/01/2017

Supplier Name

The University Of Edinburgh
University Of Strathclyde

Basics Scotland

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Glasgow Caledonian University
Highland Health Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde

Nhs National Services Scotland
Robert Gordon University

The University Of Edinburgh
University Of Stirling

University Of Stirling

Corporate Travel Management Limited
The City Of Edinburgh Council
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Glasgow Caledonian University Comapny Ltd

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Aurion Limited

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Tayside Nhs Board

University Of Dundee

Aurion Limited

Basics Scotland

Edenred

Highland Health Board
Highland Health Board

Inland Revenue

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Service Integrators Limited
University Of Dundee

Cbre Limited

Corporate Travel Management Limited

Glasgow Caledonian University Comapny Ltd

Highland Health Board

Nhs Lothian

Nhs National Services Scotland
Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

The City Of Edinburgh Council
University Of Glasgow

Cbre Limited

Cbre Limited

Gross Value

42,633.00
40,200.00
162,499.98
31,178.00
28,041.00
67,500.00
27,468.00
47,542.00
226,128.58
90,073.00
25,000.00
37,500.00
31,250.00
49,417.85
37,332.00
27,487.07
43,671.89
31,820.61
30,000.00
54,828.28
130,695.06
47,542.00
64,480.56
108,386.74
41,250.00
39,753.00
39,753.00
25,127.00
25,127.00
26,400.00
31,178.00
36,624.00
36,624.00
128,184.00
32,637.00
100,084.98
27,468.00
27,123.00
26,400.00
81,249.99
27,510.45
29,250.00
29,250.00
1,555,639.23
938,918.83
35,700.00
53,531.73
32,267.92
27,739.91
52,500.00
27,412.98
106,148.00
228,810.34
39,753.00
25,127.00
37,332.00
195,210.00
147,650.02
65,832.98

Payment Reason

Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees

MSc Advance Clinical Pharmacy Course Tuition

Courses - Remote and rural practitioners, nurses, paramedics and medical students
Dental Outreach Facilities

Care Home Education Facilitator Funding

Health Visiting 3 day CPD Funding Phase

Pharmacy Pre Registration Training

Dental Outreach Facilities

Dental Trainers Grant

Funding for Postgraduate MSC Courses

SMERC/PhD Studentships

Nurses & Midwives Practice Course Fees

CPD Funding Phase 2

Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
Business Rates

Recharges Psychology Training Programme

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Recharges Psychology Trainees

Health Visiting CPD Funding Phase 2

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Dental Outreach Facilities

Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs

Psychology Trainee Charges

Allied Health Professional Practice Education Lead Costs
Broxden Outreach

Broxden Outreach

Hygiene and Therapy School - Training

Hygiene and Therapy School - Training

NMAHP Course Modules Fees

Dental Outreach Facilities

Trainee Pre-Registration Pharmacists

Pharmacy Pre Registration Training

Hospital Pre Reg Training Grant

Psychology Trainee Charges

Psychology Trainee Charges

Pharmacy Pre Registration Training

Exploring Transition experiences of Higher Stage Medical Trainees
NMAHP Course Modules Fees

Courses - Remote and rural practitioners, nurses, paramedics and medical students
Childcare Vouchers

Dental Therapy

Dental Outreach Facilities

PAYE and NIC Costs

Pension Scheme Costs

SNOW Phase 3 Consultancy Services for IPPS Milestone 2
MSC Psychological Therapies in Primary Care Tuition Fees
Rent & Service Charge- Central Quay, Glasgow

Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
Nurses & Midwives Practice Course Fees

Seconded Staff Charges

Clinical Scientist Trainee Costs

Dental Trainers Grant

Broxden Outreach

Hygiene and Therapy School - Training

Business Rates

Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees

Rent & Service Charge- Central Quay, Glasgow

Rent & Service Charge- Central Quay, Glasgow



Date Paid

05/01/2017
05/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
24/01/2017
24/01/2017
24/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
31/01/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
07/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
14/02/2017
14/02/2017

Supplier Name

Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Inland Revenue

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Forth Valley Nhs Board

Graham + Sibbald

Graham + Sibbald

Medical Centres Scotland 2000 Ltd
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Corporate Travel Management Limited
The City Of Edinburgh Council
The University Of Edinburgh
Edenred

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Highland Health Board
Highland Health Board
Highland Health Board
Highland Health Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

University Of Dundee
Trustmarque Solutions Ltd
Ebsco Information Services

Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Highland Health Board

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Tayside Nhs Board

The University Of Edinburgh
The University Of Edinburgh
University Of Glasgow

Queen Margaret University
Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Softcat Limited

University Of Aberdeen
University Of Glasgow

Edenred

Inland Revenue

Gross Value Payment Reason

45,974.21 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
30,215.12 Recharges Psychology Trainees
112,500.00 Outreach Training SLA
49,698.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
49,698.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
101,057.21 Psychology Trainee Charges
38,135.00 Lothian Optometry Teach and Treat centre
1,555,368.93 PAYE and NIC Costs
935,519.39 Pension Scheme Costs
29,267.00 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
46,527.07 Rent - Centre for Health Sciences
28,810.39 Rent - Centre for Health Sciences
59,512.50 Rent - Foresterhill Aberdeen
70,416.00 SLA Teach and Treat
49,286.50 Contribution towards recruitment for Psychological Services
26,255.20 Healthcare Science Salary Costs
39,020.35 Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
37,332.00 Business Rates
161,982.00 Clinical Psychology costs
26,738.29 Childcare Vouchers
31,178.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
29,250.00 Dental Therapy
29,250.00 Dental Therapy
29,250.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
29,250.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
47,542.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
49,698.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
29,971.00 Clinical Psychology Posts
29,729.00 Podiatric Surgery Trainee Costs
39,753.00 Broxden Outreach
25,127.00 Hygiene and Therapy School - Training
43,588.00 NES Pharmacy Contract-Clinical Skills Course
30,575.46 NHS NES Azure Overage Charge
33,882.13 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
44,539.06 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
32,436.85 Recharges Psychology Trainees
38,260.87 Secondee Payroll & T & S
68,232.21 Trainee recharges: Doctorate in Clinical Psychology course
108,471.75 Dental Outreach Facilities
108,471.75 Dental Outreach Facilities
108,471.75 Dental Outreach Facilities
133,377.70 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
34,713.31 Psychological Therapies in Primary Care Trainees
103,149.65 Psychology Trainee Charges
26,000.00 Charges for Pharmacy Training
80,991.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
48,000.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
195,210.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
47,751.00 Health Visit CPD Programme
31,178.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
182,685.85 Trainee Physicist Costs
70,000.00 Pharmacy Educational Services
47,542.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
47,353.00 Clinical Scientist Trainees
40,104.00 Licence Renewal Charges
25,000.00 Research Support & Website Redesign
28,222.50 Neuropsychology Course Fees
26,952.84 Childcare Vouchers
1,573,489.61 PAYE and NIC Costs



Date Paid

14/02/2017
16/02/2017
16/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

Supplier Name

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Clark Contracts Ltd

Western Isles Nhs Board

Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Highland Health Board

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Tayside Nhs Board

University Of Strathclyde
Aurion Limited

Cbre Limited

Apam Ltd (Rent)

Corporate Travel Management Limited

Corporate Travel Management Limited

Robert Gordon University
Springer-Verlag

The City Of Edinburgh Council
The University Of Edinburgh
Highland Health Board
Highland Health Board
Highland Health Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Eduserv Technologies Ltd

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Health Education England
Nhs Lanarkshire

Robert Gordon University
Tayside Nhs Board

University Of Glasgow
University Of Strathclyde
Automated Intelligence Limited
Basics Scotland

Bmj Publishing Group

Glasgow Caledonian University
Holiday Inn Edinburgh

Inland Revenue

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
The City Of Edinburgh Council

Gross Value Payment Reason

951,118.22 Pension Scheme Costs
25,019.58 Aberdeen Accommodation Project
80,943.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
45,182.48 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
134,750.00 Contribution towards Scottish Centre for Simulation & Clinical Human Factors
33,338.73 Recharges Psychology Trainees
29,175.19 Seconded Staff Charges
171,555.90 Trainee Physicist Costs
54,247.99 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
52,120.01 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
39,142.00 Psychology Trainee Charges
68,665.00 Medical Physics & Bioengineering Clinical Technologists
50,405.34 Psychology Trainee Charges
72,296.24 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
72,090.24 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
67,627.50 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
55,036.14 Provision of Clinical Psychology training scheme
32,400.00 Consultancy - Independent Prescribing
39,600.00 NMAHP Course Modules Fees
147,650.02 Rent & Service Charge- Central Quay, Glasgow
221,946.00 Rent of Premises - Westport Edinburgh
39,685.70 Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
26,107.80 Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
112,000.00 Independent Prescribing Provision
54,112.42 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
37,332.00 Business Rates
80,991.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
29,250.00 Dental Therapy
29,250.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
27,728.48 Dental Vocational Trainee/Trainer Costs
133,013.07 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
132,641.93 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
116,489.21 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
72,837.00 Medical Physics & Bioengineering Clinical Technologists
50,826.68 Psychology Trainee Charges
27,171.00 Early Psychological Intervention Practice Support Children Services
110,819.07 Psychology Trainee Charges
103,440.02 Psychology Trainee Charges
78,521.00 Service Level Agreement, Workforce
39,753.00 Broxden Outreach
25,127.00 Hygiene and Therapy School - Training
33,540.00 Software Licenses
31,178.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
180,291.00 Service Charge/Property Costs Aberdeen Dental Education Centre
115,186.00 Practice Education Leads Salary Costs
241,642.81 NES Funding Contributions- Joint Working with Other Agencies
54,936.00 Pharmacy Pre Registration Training
100,000.00 Development of Joint Teaching Fellowship
31,335.00 Rental charges - Dundee
195,210.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
100,000.00 Development of Joint Teaching Fellowship
27,600.00 Software Licence
81,249.99 Courses - Remote and rural practitioners, nurses, paramedics and medical students
88,423.20 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
61,500.00 Practice Nurse & Midwives Course Fees
44,486.40 GP Recruitment Costs
1,586,813.26 PAYE and NIC Costs
937,465.43 Pension Scheme Costs
29,900.00 Psychology of Parenting Programme



Date Paid

14/03/2017
14/03/2017
16/03/2017
16/03/2017
16/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
21/03/2017
21/03/2017
21/03/2017
21/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
28/03/2017
29/03/2017
29/03/2017
29/03/2017
30/03/2017
30/03/2017
30/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017

Supplier Name

University Of Dundee

Wolters Kluwer Health Medical Research Ltd

Bmj Publishing Group

Cbre Limited

Interact Roleplay

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Fife Nhs Board

Fife Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Highland Health Board
Highland Health Board
Highland Health Board
Highland Health Board

Nhs Borders

Nhs Borders

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Tayside Nhs Board

Edenred

Elsevier

University Of Dundee
University Of Glasgow
Corporate Travel Management Limited
Good Practice

Queen Margaret University
Sage Publications Limited

The University Of Edinburgh
University Of Dundee

Elsevier

Glasgow Caledonian University
N U Video

Clark Contracts Ltd

Elsevier

Scottish Funding Council
Aurion Limited

Horisk Leslie Development Ltd

Hp Inc. Uk Limited

Nvt Group Ltd

St-Four Limited

Turpin Distribution Services Ltd

Gross Value Payment Reason

36,000.00 Cognitive Behaviour Therapy Training Programme
560,222.40 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
25,055.64 Quality & Safety in Healthcare-International Forum
65,832.98 Rent & Service Charge- Central Quay, Glasgow
30,013.20 Simulation Training Days
112,500.00 Outreach Training SLA
41,402.00 Psychology Charges
73,107.00 Psychology Services
46,453.89 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
42,259.00 Child & Adolescent Psychotherapist in Training
33,575.08 Recharges Psychology Trainees
31,721.71 Seconded Staff Charges
29,250.00 Dental Therapy
29,250.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
26,595.74 Seconded Staff Charges
51,584.95 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
37,536.00 Psychology Charges
51,730.87 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
36,624.00 Pharmacy Pre Registration Training
128,184.00 Hospital Pre Reg Training Grant
47,542.00 Dental Outreach Facilities
69,925.19 Trainee Clinical Psychology Costs
27,030.00 Psychological Therapies - PTTC Funding
108,895.40 Psychology Trainee Charges
64,092.00 Pharmacy Pre Registration Training
50,703.63 Dental Appraiser Costs
25,443.00 Salary Psychologist Recharges
57,316.09 Provision of Clinical Psychology Training Scheme
55,290.57 Provision of Clinical Psychology training scheme
39,753.00 Broxden Outreach
27,468.00 Pharmacy Pre Registration Training
25,127.00 Hygiene and Therapy School - Training
27,113.74 Childcare Vouchers
75,121.08 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
79,522.50 MSC Psychological Therapies in Primary Care Course Fees
26,216.00 GP Academic Fellow Costs
35,629.95 Staff Travel and Accommodation Managed Contract Costs
51,600.00 Good Practice Toolkit Licence
131,840.00 Education Course - Radiotherapy & Oncology
76,044.00 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
42,633.00 Doctors and Clinical Psychologist Course Fees
83,499.96 CUSCHIERI skill centre support for course
75,121.08 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
100,415.00 Health Visiting - Continuing Education
43,152.00 IT Equipment - Microsoft Surface Hubs 55 including mobile stand
148,791.60 Aberdeen Accommodation Project
75,121.08 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary
322,700.00 Medical Additional Costs to Training
29,940.00 Allied Health Professional CPD eLearning Module
32,130.00 Software Development

57,078.00 IT Equipment

71,400.00 Turas Platform Development Work- Consultancy
25,998.41 Software Production support/subscription charges
72,000.00 Online Journal Subscriptions for National eLibrary



Date Paid Supplier Name Gross Value Payment Reason

The following payments were made to NHSS Boards using an internal method of transferring funds, instead of paying on invoice

31/05/2016  NHS Ayrshire & Arran 1,137,452.57 Training Support Costs
30/04/2016  NHS Grampian 108,342.68 Training Support Costs
30/04/2016  NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde 44,624.21 Training Support Costs
30/04/2016  NHS Lanarkshire 25,750.06 Training Support Costs
30/04/2016  NHS Lothian 68,376.10 Training Support Costs
30/04/2016  NHS Tayside 37,953.79 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Borders 306,085.59 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Dumfries & Galloway 383,708.57 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Fife 991,230.31 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Forth Valley 774,175.67 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Grampian 3,208,067.68 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde 7,907,841.81 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Highland 741,597.73 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Lanarkshire 1,565,267.06 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Lothian 4,907,198.60 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS National Waiting Times Centre 69,775.00 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Shetland 33,367.88 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Tayside 3,333,576.29 Training Support Costs
31/05/2016  NHS Western Isles 49,656.59 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Ayrshire & Arran 1,141,620.37 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Borders 306,735.89 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Dumfries & Galloway 383,607.30 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Fife 992,692.24 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Forth Valley 774,471.14 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Grampian 3,146,584.45 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde 7,970,410.51 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Highland 741,484.78 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Lanarkshire 1,555,975.56 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Lothian 4,906,886.86 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS National Waiting Times Centre 69,789.12 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Shetland 34,126.03 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Tayside 3,290,485.66 Training Support Costs
30/06/2016  NHS Western Isles 49,657.82 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Ayrshire & Arran 1,137,452.57 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Borders 306,086.69 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Dumfries & Galloway 383,707.87 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Fife 991,229.24 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Forth Valley 741,596.91 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Grampian 3,144,348.45 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde 7,971,559.60 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Highland 741,596.91 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Lanarkshire 1,565,266.31 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016 NHS Lothian 4,907,197.20 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS National Waiting Times Centre 69,774.50 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Shetland 33,367.03 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Tayside 3,333,575.63 Training Support Costs
31/07/2016  NHS Western Isles 49,657.82 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Ayrshire & Arran 1,131,126.76 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Borders 310,982.45 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Dumfries & Galloway 377,869.00 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Fife 984,544.32 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Forth Valley 767,208.15 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Grampian 3,129,933.10 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde 7,957,706.85 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Highland 747,042.60 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016 NHS Lanarkshire 1,543,930.36 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Lothian 4,917,538.58 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS National Waiting Times Centre 73,257.62 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Shetland 29,756.88 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Tayside 3,264,967.73 Training Support Costs
31/08/2016  NHS Western Isles 49,656.69 Training Support Costs
30/09/2016  NHS Ayrshire & Arran 1,130,546.76 Training Support Costs
30/09/2016  NHS Borders 318,293.45 Training Support Costs
30/09/2016  NHS Dumfries & Galloway 376,325.00 Training Support Costs
30/09/2016  NHS Fife 971,849.32 Training Support Costs



Date Paid

30/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
30/09/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/12/2016
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017

Supplier Name

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

NHS Western Isles

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

NHS Borders

NHS Dumfries & Galloway

NHS Fife

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

NHS Western Isles

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

NHS Borders

NHS Dumfries & Galloway

NHS Fife

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Services Scotland
NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

NHS Western Isles

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

NHS Borders

NHS Dumfries & Galloway

NHS Fife

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

NHS Western Isles

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

NHS Borders

NHS Dumfries & Galloway

NHS Fife

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Services Scotland
NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

Gross Value Payment Reason

765,241.15 Training Support Costs
3,138,084.34 Training Support Costs
7,936,325.48 Training Support Costs

745,741.91 Training Support Costs
1,572,294.36 Training Support Costs
4,934,780.23 Training Support Costs

73,257.62 Training Support Costs
35,054.88 Training Support Costs
3,284,243.73 Training Support Costs
49,781.69 Training Support Costs
1,127,131.76 Training Support Costs

312,499.45 Training Support Costs

379,204.00 Training Support Costs

941,179.32 Training Support Costs

749,583.15 Training Support Costs
3,127,263.54 Training Support Costs
7,964,453.37 Training Support Costs

740,062.59 Training Support Costs
1,553,644.69 Training Support Costs
4,940,889.08 Training Support Costs

89,090.62 Training Support Costs
31,836.88 Training Support Costs
3,281,974.73 Training Support Costs
49,656.69 Training Support Costs
1,124,489.76 Training Support Costs

316,293.45 Training Support Costs

380,539.00 Training Support Costs

945,538.32 Training Support Costs

757,733.15 Training Support Costs
3,106,220.54 Training Support Costs
7,943,320.37 Training Support Costs

747,622.59 Training Support Costs
1,543,506.47 Training Support Costs
4,938,858.04 Training Support Costs
1,128,420.00 Training Support Costs

89,090.62 Training Support Costs
29,939.88 Training Support Costs
3,270,786.73 Training Support Costs
49,656.69 Training Support Costs
1,128,989.76 Training Support Costs

318,935.45 Training Support Costs

379,963.00 Training Support Costs

959,147.32 Training Support Costs

758,872.15 Training Support Costs
3,099,631.54 Training Support Costs
7,919,321.76 Training Support Costs

752,160.59 Training Support Costs
1,532,700.47 Training Support Costs
4,934,148.96 Training Support Costs

89,091.62 Training Support Costs
35,697.17 Training Support Costs
3,258,912.33 Training Support Costs
49,656.69 Training Support Costs
1,123,554.76 Training Support Costs

322,232.45 Training Support Costs

383,181.00 Training Support Costs

956,998.32 Training Support Costs

768,713.15 Training Support Costs
3,104,546.28 Training Support Costs
7,904,603.39 Training Support Costs

749,585.59 Training Support Costs
1,521,634.47 Training Support Costs
4,926,247.38 Training Support Costs
1,938,152.00 Training Support Costs

68,206.62 Training Support Costs
32,479.17 Training Support Costs
3,244,129.84 Training Support Costs



Date Paid

31/01/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017

Supplier Name

NHS Western Isles

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

NHS Borders

NHS Dumfries & Galloway

NHS Fife

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Services Scotland
NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

NHS Western Isles

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

NHS Borders

NHS Dumfries & Galloway

NHS Fife

NHS Forth Valley

NHS Grampian

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
NHS Highland

NHS Lanarkshire

NHS Lothian

NHS National Services Scotland
NHS National Waiting Times Centre
NHS Shetland

NHS Tayside

NHS Western Isles

Gross Value Payment Reason

49,656.69 Training Support Costs
1,111,323.42 Training Support Costs
318,031.45 Training Support Costs
384,859.00 Training Support Costs
982,838.32 Training Support Costs
774,190.15 Training Support Costs
3,004,484.28 Training Support Costs
7,892,775.59 Training Support Costs
739,895.59 Training Support Costs
1,538,945.47 Training Support Costs
4,912,136.27 Training Support Costs
232,078.00 Training Support Costs
68,206.62 Training Support Costs
41,551.17 Training Support Costs
3,251,742.84 Training Support Costs
49,080.69 Training Support Costs
1,161,005.10 Training Support Costs
338,290.45 Training Support Costs
431,816.00 Training Support Costs
1,090,467.11 Training Support Costs
817,899.15 Training Support Costs
3,274,309.33 Training Support Costs
8,151,477.28 Training Support Costs
771,414.59 Training Support Costs
1,668,908.47 Training Support Costs
5,066,956.58 Training Support Costs
2,312,392.00 Training Support Costs
68,205.62 Training Support Costs
38,503.17 Training Support Costs
3,700,326.84 Training Support Costs
49,080.69 Training Support Costs



